
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 NOVEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I Slava Grigoryan1 ACL/UMA 4814553
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FALLING IN LOVE

RODRIGO GUITAR CONCERTOS

TOGETHER

VIVALDI

BEST OF CHRISTMAS

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

DECEMBER LIGHTS

CLASSICAL MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

BETWEEN WORLDS

MOZART: CLARINET QUINTET | MUNRO: SONGS FROM TH…

UNCHARTED

MUSIC FOR CATS

A PIECE OF QUIET: THE HUSH COLLECTION VOL. 16

BACH

CINEMA

ON ANOTHER NOTE

MOZART: THE SINGLES COLLECTION

OUTLANDER: SEASON 2 (ORIGINAL TELEVISION SOUNDT…

BACH | SCHUBERT | CHOPIN

Andre Rieu

Slava & Leonard Grigoryan

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Avi Avital

Andre Rieu

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Andre Rieu

Various

Avi Avital

The Omega Ensemble

The Piano Guys

David Teie

Lior, The Idea Of North & Elena Kats-Cher…

Avi Avital

Andrea Bocelli

Sol3 Mio

Various

Bear McCreary

Jayson Gillham

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

PDR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA
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5707923

4812231

88985314732

4794017

4714049

4783783

3714205

4814260

4791069

4814667

88985354892

5713831

4814581

4790092

4811885

4812121

4831010

88985360202

4812682
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